
In Fiscal Years 2016 and 2017, the First Court of Appeals will be closed 
on the following days to observe holidays pursuant to Tex. Gov’t Code 
§§ 662.003, 662.004, 662.021, 662.022. 

 
Fiscal year 2016 – September 1, 2015 – August 31, 2016 

 
Holiday Agency Status Date Day of Week 

Labor Day All agencies closed. 09-07-15 Monday 

Veterans Day All agencies closed. 11-11-15 Wednesday 

Thanksgiving Day All agencies closed.  11-26-15  Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving All agencies closed.  11-27-15 Friday 

Christmas Eve Day All agencies closed.  12-24-15   Thursday 

Christmas Day All agencies closed.  12-25-15 Friday 

New Year’s Day All agencies closed.  01-01-16 Friday 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day All agencies closed. 01-18-16 Monday 

Presidents’ Day All agencies closed. 02-15-16  Monday 

Memorial Day                         All agencies closed.                        05-30-16                           Monday 

Independence Day All agencies closed. 07-04-16 Monday 

 
 
 

Fiscal year 2017 – September 1, 2016 – August 31, 2017 
  

Holiday Agency Status Date Day of Week 

Labor Day All agencies closed. 9-05-16 Monday 

Veterans Day All agencies closed. 11-11-16 Friday 

Thanksgiving Day All agencies closed. 11-24-16 Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving All agencies closed. 11-25-16 Friday 

Day after Christmas All agencies closed. 12-26-16 Monday 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day All agencies closed. 1-16-17  Monday 

Presidents’ Day All agencies closed. 2-20-17 Monday 

Memorial Day All agencies closed. 5-29-17  Monday 

Independence Day All agencies closed. 7-04-17  Tuesday 

 


